
High School Scholastic Bowl 2017-18 

 

 

*Generally, all matches will include more than one school to be played that day. 

 

Date Opponent* Location Time 
Tuesday, Nov. 14 Olympia  Stanford 4:00 pm 

Thursday, Nov. 16 Blue Ridge  Farmer City 4:00 pm 

Tuesday, Nov. 28 Central Catholic  Bloomington 4:30 pm 

Thursday, Nov. 30 Blue Ridge  Farmer City 4:00 pm 

Tuesday Dec. 12 Central Catholic Bloomington 4:30 pm 

Tuesday, Jan. 16 Olympia Stanford 4:00 pm 

Tuesday, Jan 23 Central Catholic Bloomington 4:30 pm 

Thursday, Feb. 1 Olympia Stanford 4:00 pm 

Thursday, Feb. 8 Olympia Stanford 4:00 pm 

Monday, Feb. 12 Blue Ridge Farmer City 4:00 pm 

Tuesday, Feb. 20 Central Catholic Bloomington 4:30 pm 

Tuesday, Feb. 27 Central Catholic Bloomington 4:30 pm 

TBD Inner City Bloomington / Normal TBD 

TBD Regionals TBD TBD 


